Hellermannlyton 4042023

VarioPlate Mounting Tool
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Base Data

Colour

Description

Material

Pack Cont.

Package Content packed in
PART DESCRIPTION
Product Family

Product Group

Short Description

Variant

Product Dimensions

Black (BK)

VarioPlate Mounting Tool
Plastic (PL)

20 pcs.

bag

VP_Mounting_Tool-PL-BK
VarioPlate Mounting Tool
VarioPlate Cable Entry System
VarioPlate Mounting Tool

Both sides open

Y
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Depth (D)
Height (H)
Weight/Unit
Width (W)

Specifications

ELV compliant (Article 4 - 2)
Flammability

Halogen-free

Hazardous good
Operating Temperature
Self extinguishing (Yes/No)

Specifications

2 mm
72 mm

0.00216 kg

9 mm

YES

UL 94 VO

Yes

No

-40 °C to +140 °C

Yes

HF ~  RoHS
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Logistics and Packaging

Country of Origin
Customs Number
GTIN-13 / EAN

Packaging 1 - Height (m)
Packaging 1 - Length (m)
Packaging 1 - Qty
Packaging 1 - Type
Packaging 1 - Volume (m?)
Packaging 1 - Weight (kg)
Packaging 1 - Width (m)
Packaging 2 - Height (m)
Packaging 2 - Length (m)
Packaging 2 - Type
Packaging 2 - Volume (m?)
Packaging 2 - Width (m)
Packaging 3 - Height (m)
Packaging 3 - Length (m)
Packaging 3 - Qty
Packaging 3 - Type
Packaging 3 - Volume (m°)
Packaging 3 - Weight (kg)
Packaging 3 - Width (m)
Packaging 4 - Height (m)
Packaging 4 - Length (m)
Packaging 4 - Qty
Packaging 4 - Type
Packaging 4 - Volume (m°)
Packaging 4 - Weight (kg)
Packaging 4 - Width (m)

DE
39269097

4031026686677

0.013 m
0.14 m
20

bag
0.00015 m?
0.045 kg
0.08 m
0.216m
0.3048 m
carton
0.0176 m?
0.267 m
0.3 m
0.4m
3000
carton
0.048 m?
7.28 kg
0.4 m
1.044 m
1.2 m
54000
pallet
1.002 m?
152.58 kg
0.8 m



More Information

ETIM 7.0 Key EC000322
ETIM 8.0 Key EC000322



